Rail-to-rail input/output, 60 µA, 880 kHz, 5 V CMOS operational amplifiers
Features
 Low offset voltage: 500 µV max (A version)
 Low power consumption: 60 µA typ at 5 V
 Low supply voltage: 1.5 V - 5.5 V
 Gain bandwidth product: 880 kHz typ
 Unity gain stability
 Low power shutdown mode: 5 nA typ

         UMW            TSV631
R
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel3000SC-70-5
Tape and reel
Marking
UMW TSV631ICT
UMW TSV631AICT
SOT23-5
K19  U
K42  U
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UMW TSV631AILT
UMW TSV631ILT
SC-70-5
SOT23-5
3000
3000